
EUBC Junior Boxing Championships SARAJEVO 2024

Session Results

Session 16 B

WED 26 JUN 2024  17:30 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 206 Light Welter (W 63kg) VUKSIC Dunja SRB

DEVADZE Kristine GEO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU ZIDARU Adrian ISR

AZE

LTU

RUS

KOS

SVYATOCHA Boris

GURBANALIEV Emil

GURSKAS Vytas

NIKULENKO Andrey

DEMOLLI Latif

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 207 Light Welter (W 63kg) FABRYOVA Timea SVK

KOROBOVA IRINA RUS BLUE RSC R1 2:45

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino ISR

HUN

SCO

AZE

SRB

SVYATOCHA Boris

SZUCS Veronika

MORRISON Steven

GURBANALIEV Emil

JOCIC Goran

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 208 Light Welter (W 63kg) STAJCER Agata CRO

CLEERE Kaysie IRL BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK DITTINGER Tomas LTU

RUS

ROU

AZE

KOS

GURSKAS Vytas

NIKULENKO Andrey

ZIDARU Adrian

GURBANALIEV Emil

DEMOLLI Latif

29:28

27:29

28:28

27:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 209 Light Welter (W 63kg) HOLDEN Rihanna Mae Orogo ENG

WOJTASZEK Hanna POL

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN SZUCS Veronika SRB

ISR

LTU

ESP

SCO

JOCIC Goran

SVYATOCHA Boris

GURSKAS Vytas

MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino

MORRISON Steven

29:27

28:28

29:27

27:29

29:27

RED

BLUE

5 210 Light Middle (W 70kg) KAPCSOS Vivien HUN

PARVANOVA Nikol Plamenova BUL

RED RSC R3 2:06

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLLI Latif AZE

RUS

ROU

SVK

LTU

GURBANALIEV Emil

NIKULENKO Andrey

ZIDARU Adrian

DITTINGER Tomas

GURSKAS Vytas

20:16

20:17

20:17

20:16

20:18

RED

BLUE

6 211 Light Middle (W 70kg) NOSOVAITE Karina LTU

RIUMINA ARINA RUS BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 212 Light Middle (W 70kg) POLEON Chloe IRL

SCORRANO Sara ITA BLUE RSC R3 1:40

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ISR SVYATOCHA Boris SCO

HUN

ESP

SRB

SVK

MORRISON Steven

SZUCS Veronika

MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino

JOCIC Goran

DITTINGER Tomas

18:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

8 213 Light Middle (W 70kg) WARREN Shannon Sarah ENG

KUMMER Oliwia Agata POL

RED RSC R1 2:19

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS NIKULENKO Andrey SRB

KOS

AZE

LTU

ROU

JOCIC Goran

DEMOLLI Latif

GURBANALIEV Emil

GURSKAS Vytas

ZIDARU Adrian

-

-

-

-

-



EUBC Junior Boxing Championships SARAJEVO 2024

Session Results

Session 16 B

WED 26 JUN 2024  17:30 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 214 Light Heavy (W 80kg) BUZULEVA Anna RUS

KENNY Alanna IRL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN SZUCS Veronika ROU

SVK

SCO

AZE

ESP

ZIDARU Adrian

DITTINGER Tomas

MORRISON Steven

GURBANALIEV Emil

MOYA SANCHEZ Florentino

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

30:27

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points


